PLAYSTATION VR2 HEADSET

Ticket No. Name

2
3
6
9
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12

13

19

21
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29

30

32

33

38

45

46

49
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51

52

54

57

60

62

63

65

66

67

Jack Glasby
Winner Winner
Kieran Jones
Chloe Farwell
Chelsea Wagstaffe
Kieran Jones
Chloe Farwell
Rhys Timmins
Toni Simpson
Ollie Lothuan
Stacey Bryan
Lisa Broadstock
Rebecca Swinfen
Stacey Bryan
Joanne Bodman
Steph Quarry
Jack Glasby
Stacey Bryan
Sue Teehan
Mary Ann
Jack Glasby
Jack Glasby
Kathleen Conpton
Martin Gardner
Hayley Price
Emma Timmins
Shaun Cartwright
Amy Hutton
Kerry Aspbury
Sue Teehan
Hayley Price
Paula Spence

70
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
84
89
92
93
95

103

106

108

110

111

114

115

116

117

118

122

127

128

129

133

135

139

141

Ticket No. Name

Joanne Birch
Kate Ingram
Lisa Broadstock
Jodie Stanley
Joanne Birch
Beth Thomas
Chloe Farwell
Amy Hutton
Sue Teehan
Rebecca Swinfen
Jessica Beasley
Jodie Stanley
Emma Timmins
Toni Simpson
Beth Baker
Kathleen Conpton
Susan Wall
Rebecca Swinfen
Rebecca Swinfen
Steph Quarry
Russell Kimble
Amy Hutton
Shaun Cartwright
Jack Glasby
Jessica Beasley
Sue Teehan
Marlene Mccooty
Steph Quarry
Steph Quarry
Sonya Hendy
Kerry Aspbury
Chloe Farwell

143
146
147
152
153
154
155
158
160
161
162
168
170
172
184
196
197
199
201
202
205
207
208
210
212
213
214
217
220
221
223
224

Ticket No. Name

Jessica Beasley
Suzanne Black
Natalie Abbey
Amy Hutton
Sue Teehan
Billiejo Jansen
Kerry Aspbury
Beth Baker
Emma Evans
Hayley Price
Suzanne Ainge Suzanne Ainge
Kathleen Conpton
Natalie Abbey
Vladislav Vladimirov
Lisa Broadstock
Rebecca Swinfen
Rebecca Swinfen
Trev Benion
Hayley Price
Sonya Hendy
Kieran Jones
Joanne Birch
Jessica Beasley
Mary Ann
Billiejo Jansen
Marlene Mccooty
Donna Bywater
Vladislav Vladimirov
Stacey Bryan
Lisa Broadstock
Dawn Rogers

Dawn Rogers

Total: 343

Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

225
226
228
229
231
235
237
240
242
244
250
252
257
258
260
261
262
263
265
267
268
271
278
280
281
283
285
293
296
298
301
303

Marie Hunt
Billiejo Jansen
Donna Hill
Rebecca Swinfen
Rebecca Swinfen
Rachael Hawes
Joanne Birch
Rhys Timmins
Natalie Abbey
Sonya Hendy
Amy Hutton
Emma Timmins
Kerry Aspbury
Russell Kimble
Laura Lawley
Shaun Cartwright
Nikki Brown
Anna-marie Woodhall
Suzanne Hadley
Terri Wilkinson
Emma Timmins
Jessica Beasley
Olivia Wright
Tammy Charnock
Rhys Timmins
Amy Hutton
Jesse James
Amy Hutton
Rebecca Swinfen
Jack Glasby

Kieran Jones

Steph Quarry

304
305
306
311
313
314
316
317
318
322
327
328
330
331
334
336
338
339
342
343
344
347
348
351
353
357
359
364
367
368
370
380

Ticket No. Name

Donna Bywater
Jack Glasby
Dawn Rogers
Amy Hutton
Russell Kimble
Jessica Beasley
Hayley Price
Rebecca Swinfen
Chloe Farwell
Emily Lawlor
Jodie Stanley
Rhys Timmins
Emma Timmins
Louise Never Wins-8Ynz
Rebecca Swinfen
Amy Hutton
Amy Hutton
Rebecca Swinfen
Jodie Stanley
Kerry Aspbury
Rhys Timmins
Kieran Jones
Russell Kimble
Lisa Harper
Christina Reynolds
Misha Saunders
Natalie Wood
Stacey Bryan
Dawn Rogers
Asy Rehman
Amy Hutton
Sue Teehan

386
387
390
395
396
397
398
399
400
402
404
406
407
409
411
419
420
421
422
424
426
428
436
437
439
440
441
443
445
446
450
451

Ticket No. Name

Rhys Timmins
Rebecca Swinfen
Joanne Birch
Rebecca Swinfen
Donna Bywater
Misha Saunders
Jack Glasby
Billiejo Jansen
Dawn Rogers
Shaun Cartwright
Jessica Beasley
Lisa Broadstock
Paige Roberts
Jack Glasby
Kirsty Lewis
Emma Timmins
Kieran Jones
Rhys Timmins
Hayley Jones
Dawn Rogers
Joanne Bodman
Jessica Beasley
Dawn Rogers
Dawn Rogers
Laura Lawley
Vladislav Vladimirov
Michelle Brittain
Hayley Jones
Rebecca Winsper
Misha Saunders
Anna-marie Woodhall

Stacey Bryan

Total: 343

Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

452
454
461
462
463
469
470
472
476
477
478
480
481
482
484
486
491
492
493
495
496
497
498
502
509
510
515
517
521
523
525
526

Kieran Jones
Sue Teehan
Beth Baker
Rebecca Swinfen
Chloe Farwell
Kathleen Conpton
Shaun Cartwright
Dawn Rogers
Jack Glasby
Chloe Farwell
Dawn Rogers
Dawn Rogers
Steph Quarry
Jodie Stanley
Rebecca Swinfen
Chloe Farwell
Stacey Bryan
Nicole S
Steph Quarry
Dawn Rogers
Sonia Hickman
Hayley Price
Billiejo Jansen
Rebecca Swinfen
Leanne Winsper
Emma Timmins
Kelly Brewster
Sam Jones
Kieran Jones
Jesse James
Billiejo Jansen

Kerry Aspbury

529
530
531
536
542
544
545
546
551
553
554
557
561
564
566
567
568
569
570
571
575
579
583
584
595
598
601
603
608
609
612
614

Ticket No. Name

Donna Blewitt
Sonya Hendy
Emma Timmins
Stacey Bryan
Samantha Rigby
Lisa Broadstock
Danny Hunt
Christina Reynolds
Russell Kimble
Sonya Hendy
Sue Teehan
Sonya Hendy
Natalie Davies
Donna Bywater
Asy Rehman
Paula Spence
Hayley Price
Kerry Aspbury
Jodie Stanley
Michael Andrews
Jody Hall
Chelsea Wagstaffe
Dawn Rogers
Rebecca Swinfen
Natalie Davies
Louise Weaver
Sian Babb
Josh Richards
Rebecca Swinfen
Stacey Bryan
Sarah Taylor
Lisa Broadstock

615
619
621
622
623
625
626
627
628
629
634
635
637
638
639
641
643
653
654
658
660
661
663
667
670
672
675
676
677
680
683
684
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Ticket No. Name

Laura Lawley
Kea Chun Chia
Sue Teehan
Lisa Broadstock
Charlotte Bowen
Jessica Beasley
Mary Ann
Joanne Birch
Christina Reynolds
Rebecca Swinfen
Emma Lovesey
Margaret Rose
Stacey Bryan
Steph Quarry
Kathleen Conpton
Emily Aston
Dawn Rogers
Amy Hutton
Shaun Cartwright
Shaun Cartwright
Mary Ann
Kieran Jones
Rhys Timmins
Chelsie Jones
Samantha Rigby
Sue Teehan
Hayley Price
Marz Wal
Kerry Aspbury
Hayley Price
Toni Simpson

Steph Quarry

Total: 343

Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm
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687
689
690
691
692
700
702
703
704
715
716
718
720
721
730
731
732
734
736
739
740
742
743
750
751
755
760
762
763
766
767
770

Rhys Timmins
Katie Evans
Sonya Hendy
Sonya Hendy
Lisa Broadstock
Emma Timmins
Natalie Wood
Rhys Timmins
Steph Quarry
Jack Glasby
Leanne Winsper
Helen Roberts
Hayley Price
Shaun Cartwright
Billiejo Jansen
Amy Hutton
Dawn Rogers
Misha Saunders
Denela Ashfield
Billiejo Jansen
Jodie Stanley
Donna Hill
Jodie Stanley
Billiejo Jansen
Rebecca Swinfen
Martin Gardner
Billiejo Jansen
Joanne Birch
Chloe Farwell
Donna Bywater
Rachel Brooks

Jodie Stanley

772
774
77
779
781
783
786
789
790
791
794
797
798
801
806
807
809
810
814
817
818
819
820

Natalie Wood
Joanne Birch
Kea Chun Chia
Amy Hutton
Kerry Aspbury
Joanne Birch
Kerry Aspbury
Lisa Harper
Amy Hutton
Jodie Stanley
Mary Ann
Joanne Birch
Dawn Rogers
Sonya Hendy
Sonya Hendy
Kieran Jones
Jessica Beasley
Emma Timmins
Lisa Broadstock
Chloe Farwell
Nikki Brown
Rebecca Swinfen

Bea-bridget Moran

Total: 343

Draw: February 16, 2026 9:30 pm
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