

Ticket No.	Name
2	Jack Glasby
3	Winner Winner
6	Kieran Jones
9	Chloe Farwell
10	Chelsea Wagstaffe
12	Kieran Jones
13	Chloe Farwell
19	Rhys Timmins
21	Toni Simpson
22	Ollie Lothuan
24	Stacey Bryan
26	Lisa Broadstock
27	Rebecca Swinfen
29	Stacey Bryan
30	Joanne Bodman
32	Steph Quarry
33	Jack Glasby
38	Stacey Bryan
45	Sue Teehan
46	Mary Ann
49	Jack Glasby
50	Jack Glasby
51	Kathleen Conpton
52	Martin Gardner
54	Hayley Price
57	Emma Timmins
60	Shaun Cartwright
62	Amy Hutton
63	Kerry Aspbury
65	Sue Teehan
66	Hayley Price
67	Paula Spence

Ticket No.	Name
70	Joanne Birch
71	Kate Ingram
72	Lisa Broadstock
73	Jodie Stanley
74	Joanne Birch
75	Beth Thomas
77	Chloe Farwell
78	Amy Hutton
79	Sue Teehan
84	Rebecca Swinfen
89	Jessica Beasley
92	Jodie Stanley
93	Emma Timmins
95	Toni Simpson
103	Beth Baker
106	Kathleen Conpton
108	Susan Wall
110	Rebecca Swinfen
111	Rebecca Swinfen
114	Steph Quarry
115	Russell Kimble
116	Amy Hutton
117	Shaun Cartwright
118	Jack Glasby
122	Jessica Beasley
127	Sue Teehan
128	Marlene Mccooty
129	Steph Quarry
133	Steph Quarry
135	Sonya Hendy
139	Kerry Aspbury
141	Chloe Farwell

Ticket No.	Name
143	Jessica Beasley
146	Suzanne Black
147	Natalie Abbey
152	Amy Hutton
153	Sue Teehan
154	Billiejo Jansen
155	Kerry Aspbury
158	Beth Baker
160	Emma Evans
161	Hayley Price
162	Suzanne Ainge Suzanne Ainge
168	Kathleen Conpton
170	Natalie Abbey
172	Vladislav Vladimirov
184	Lisa Broadstock
196	Rebecca Swinfen
197	Rebecca Swinfen
199	Trev Benion
201	Hayley Price
202	Sonya Hendy
205	Kieran Jones
207	Joanne Birch
208	Jessica Beasley
210	Mary Ann
212	Billiejo Jansen
213	Marlene Mccooty
214	Donna Bywater
217	Vladislav Vladimirov
220	Stacey Bryan
221	Lisa Broadstock
223	Dawn Rogers
224	Dawn Rogers

Ticket No.	Name
225	Marie Hunt
226	Billiejo Jansen
228	Donna Hill
229	Rebecca Swinfen
231	Rebecca Swinfen
235	Rachael Hawes
237	Joanne Birch
240	Rhys Timmins
242	Natalie Abbey
244	Sonya Hendy
250	Amy Hutton
252	Emma Timmins
257	Kerry Aspbury
258	Russell Kimble
260	Laura Lawley
261	Shaun Cartwright
262	Nikki Brown
263	Anna-marie Woodhall
265	Suzanne Hadley
267	Terri Wilkinson
268	Emma Timmins
271	Jessica Beasley
278	Olivia Wright
280	Tammy Charnock
281	Rhys Timmins
283	Amy Hutton
285	Jesse James
293	Amy Hutton
296	Rebecca Swinfen
298	Jack Glasby
301	Kieran Jones
303	Steph Quarry

Ticket No.	Name
304	Donna Bywater
305	Jack Glasby
306	Dawn Rogers
311	Amy Hutton
313	Russell Kimble
314	Jessica Beasley
316	Hayley Price
317	Rebecca Swinfen
318	Chloe Farwell
322	Emily Lawlor
327	Jodie Stanley
328	Rhys Timmins
330	Emma Timmins
331	Louise Never Wins-ŠŸřž
334	Rebecca Swinfen
336	Amy Hutton
338	Amy Hutton
339	Rebecca Swinfen
342	Jodie Stanley
343	Kerry Aspbury
344	Rhys Timmins
347	Kieran Jones
348	Russell Kimble
351	Lisa Harper
353	Christina Reynolds
357	Misha Saunders
359	Natalie Wood
364	Stacey Bryan
367	Dawn Rogers
368	Asy Rehman
370	Amy Hutton
380	Sue Teehan

Ticket No.	Name
386	Rhys Timmins
387	Rebecca Swinfen
390	Joanne Birch
395	Rebecca Swinfen
396	Donna Bywater
397	Misha Saunders
398	Jack Glasby
399	Billiejo Jansen
400	Dawn Rogers
402	Shaun Cartwright
404	Jessica Beasley
406	Lisa Broadstock
407	Paige Roberts
409	Jack Glasby
411	Kirsty Lewis
419	Emma Timmins
420	Kieran Jones
421	Rhys Timmins
422	Hayley Jones
424	Dawn Rogers
426	Joanne Bodman
428	Jessica Beasley
436	Dawn Rogers
437	Dawn Rogers
439	Laura Lawley
440	Vladislav Vladimirov
441	Michelle Brittain
443	Hayley Jones
445	Rebecca Winsper
446	Misha Saunders
450	Anna-marie Woodhall
451	Stacey Bryan

Ticket No.	Name
452	Kieran Jones
454	Sue Teehan
461	Beth Baker
462	Rebecca Swinfen
463	Chloe Farwell
469	Kathleen Conpton
470	Shaun Cartwright
472	Dawn Rogers
476	Jack Glasby
477	Chloe Farwell
478	Dawn Rogers
480	Dawn Rogers
481	Steph Quarry
482	Jodie Stanley
484	Rebecca Swinfen
486	Chloe Farwell
491	Stacey Bryan
492	Nicole S
493	Steph Quarry
495	Dawn Rogers
496	Sonia Hickman
497	Hayley Price
498	Billiejo Jansen
502	Rebecca Swinfen
509	Leanne Winsper
510	Emma Timmins
515	Kelly Brewster
517	Sam Jones
521	Kieran Jones
523	Jesse James
525	Billiejo Jansen
526	Kerry Aspbury

Ticket No.	Name
529	Donna Blewitt
530	Sonya Hendy
531	Emma Timmins
536	Stacey Bryan
542	Samantha Rigby
544	Lisa Broadstock
545	Danny Hunt
546	Christina Reynolds
551	Russell Kimble
553	Sonya Hendy
554	Sue Teehan
557	Sonya Hendy
561	Natalie Davies
564	Donna Bywater
566	Asy Rehman
567	Paula Spence
568	Hayley Price
569	Kerry Aspbury
570	Jodie Stanley
571	Michael Andrews
575	Jody Hall
579	Chelsea Wagstaffe
583	Dawn Rogers
584	Rebecca Swinfen
595	Natalie Davies
598	Louise Weaver
601	Sian Babb
603	Josh Richards
608	Rebecca Swinfen
609	Stacey Bryan
612	Sarah Taylor
614	Lisa Broadstock

Ticket No.	Name
615	Laura Lawley
619	Kea Chun Chia
621	Sue Teehan
622	Lisa Broadstock
623	Charlotte Bowen
625	Jessica Beasley
626	Mary Ann
627	Joanne Birch
628	Christina Reynolds
629	Rebecca Swinfen
634	Emma Lovesey
635	Margaret Rose
637	Stacey Bryan
638	Steph Quarry
639	Kathleen Conpton
641	Emily Aston
643	Dawn Rogers
653	Amy Hutton
654	Shaun Cartwright
658	Shaun Cartwright
660	Mary Ann
661	Kieran Jones
663	Rhys Timmins
667	Chelsie Jones
670	Samantha Rigby
672	Sue Teehan
675	Hayley Price
676	Marz Wal
677	Kerry Aspbury
680	Hayley Price
683	Toni Simpson
684	Steph Quarry

Ticket No.	Name
687	Rhys Timmins
689	Katie Evans
690	Sonya Hendy
691	Sonya Hendy
692	Lisa Broadstock
700	Emma Timmins
702	Natalie Wood
703	Rhys Timmins
704	Steph Quarry
715	Jack Glasby
716	Leanne Winsper
718	Helen Roberts
720	Hayley Price
721	Shaun Cartwright
730	Billiejo Jansen
731	Amy Hutton
732	Dawn Rogers
734	Misha Saunders
736	Denela Ashfield
739	Billiejo Jansen
740	Jodie Stanley
742	Donna Hill
743	Jodie Stanley
750	Billiejo Jansen
751	Rebecca Swinfen
755	Martin Gardner
760	Billiejo Jansen
762	Joanne Birch
763	Chloe Farwell
766	Donna Bywater
767	Rachel Brooks
770	Jodie Stanley

Ticket No.	Name
772	Natalie Wood
774	Joanne Birch
777	Kea Chun Chia
779	Amy Hutton
781	Kerry Aspbury
783	Joanne Birch
786	Kerry Aspbury
789	Lisa Harper
790	Amy Hutton
791	Jodie Stanley
794	Mary Ann
797	Joanne Birch
798	Dawn Rogers
801	Sonya Hendy
806	Sonya Hendy
807	Kieran Jones
809	Jessica Beasley
810	Emma Timmins
814	Lisa Broadstock
817	Chloe Farwell
818	Nikki Brown
819	Rebecca Swinfen
820	Bea-bridget Moran